
Super 6s Championships: Men's Division One
8 - 16 Jan 2022

Addlestone

Appointment Sheet - 8 January 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
01 08 Jan 2022 11:30 Division One STG - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Old Georgians Maroon Maroon White Yellow

Canterbury White Green Green Yellow
Umpires JARVIS Mark (ENG) ROBERTS Kevin (WAL)

Reserve Umpire BROWNBRIDGE Robert (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges RIGBY David (ENG) SNELLING John (ENG)

Technical Officer EARNSHAW Paul (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
02 08 Jan 2022 12:30 Division One STG - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Team Bath Buccaneers Blue Blue Blue Red

Loughborough Students White White White Pink
Umpires TEJURA Rowan (ENG) TWIST Martin (ENG)

Reserve Umpire BARNES James (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges SNELLING John (ENG) LIMBERT-MASON Stephen (ENG)

Technical Officer POLLARD Howard (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
03 08 Jan 2022 13:30 Division One STG - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Ashmoor Purple White Purple Yellow

Doncaster White Navy Blue White Royal Blue
Umpires SIHOTA Pritpal (ENG) WARBURTON Julian (ENG)

Reserve Umpire JARVIS Mark (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges LIMBERT-MASON Stephen (ENG) RIGBY David (ENG)

Technical Officer EARNSHAW Paul (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
04 08 Jan 2022 14:30 Division One STG - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
University of Exeter Green Green Green Yellow

Old Georgians Maroon Maroon White Yellow
Umpires BARNES James (ENG) BROWNBRIDGE Robert (ENG)

Reserve Umpire TWIST Martin (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges RIGBY David (ENG) SNELLING John (ENG)

Technical Officer POLLARD Howard (ENG)

Tournament Director
COLLIER David (ENG)
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Super 6s Championships: Men's Division One
8 - 16 Jan 2022

Addlestone

Appointment Sheet - 8 January 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
05 08 Jan 2022 15:30 Division One STG - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Canterbury White Green Green Yellow

Loughborough Students Purple White White Pink
Umpires ROBERTS Kevin (WAL) TEJURA Rowan (ENG)

Reserve Umpire SIHOTA Pritpal (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges SNELLING John (ENG) LIMBERT-MASON Stephen (ENG)

Technical Officer EARNSHAW Paul (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
06 08 Jan 2022 16:30 Division One STG - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Doncaster Red Navy Blue Red Royal Blue

Team Bath Buccaneers Blue Green Blue Blue
Umpires JARVIS Mark (ENG) TWIST Martin (ENG)

Reserve Umpire WARBURTON Julian (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges LIMBERT-MASON Stephen (ENG) RIGBY David (ENG)

Technical Officer POLLARD Howard (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
07 08 Jan 2022 17:30 Division One STG - Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
University of Exeter Green Green Green Yellow

Ashmoor Purple White Purple Yellow
Umpires BARNES James (ENG) SIHOTA Pritpal (ENG)

Reserve Umpire TEJURA Rowan (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges SNELLING John (ENG) POLLARD Howard (ENG)

Technical Officer EARNSHAW Paul (ENG)
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Tournament Director
COLLIER David (ENG)
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